
Peppers Blue on Blue Resort 
2017 last minute wedding dates



PeppersHotels

Selected 2017 dates
on special at 10%*
on total quotation price. Receive an extra complimentary night of
accommodation and cocktail snack platter for the bridal party

Experience Peppers. Call (07) 4758 2400
or email blueonblue.events@peppers.com.au

2017 last minute wedding dates

*Terms and conditions apply. Subject to availability. New bookings only. Guest accommodation discount remains at 15% (no further discount). Only valid on limited dates.

Peppers Blue on Blue Resort presents the
2017 wedding special. Make this year the
year you say, I do. From gorgeous beach
front ceremonies to marina deck ceremonies
and stunning reception packages, Peppers
Blue on Blue Resort provides a total wedding
venue service.

Selected dates remain in 2017 and they are
now on sale. The sale includes a 10%*
discount on the quotation price (excluding
accommodation which is already discounted
for couple and their wedding guests to 15%*
on the bed and breakfast and stay and save
rates).

An additional complimentary night of
accommodation will also be included. Bring
30 or more adult guests to your wedding
reception and receive 2 complimentary
nights in a Studio Superior (or a credit to the
same value for a larger apartment). Bring 50
or more adult guests to your wedding
reception and receive 3 complimentary
nights in a Studio Superior (or a credit to the
same value for a larger apartment).

Also receive a complimentary cocktail snack
platter for the bridal party to enjoy prior to or
after the photo shoot.

Available dates are:

• Saturday 1 April 2017
• Saturday 8 April 2017
• Saturday 22 April 2017
• Saturday 20 May 2017
• Saturday 15 July 2017
• Saturday 19 August 2017
• Saturday 16 September 2017
• Saturday 7 October 2017
• Saturday 11 November 2017
• Saturday 18 November 2017

discount




